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LIGUE DU NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS DE TIR
Concours WASQUEHAL
29 et 30 Juin 2019

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS I

1. VERHEECKE Samuel UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 272 (94 91 87)

2. MONDO Jeremy LA MADELEINOISE 271 (90 91 90)

3. FOURNEAU Mickael LA MADELEINOISE 269 (87 89 93)

4. DEVULDER David WASQUEHAL TIR 264 (88 87 89)

5. WATERRLEZ Arnaud WASQUEHAL TIR 264 (91 89 84)

6. QUINET Grégory WASQUEHAL TIR 259 (86 86 87)

7. PROUVEUR Léa AMICALE LAIQUE DU CENTRE 256 (88 82 86)

8. ROSSAT Philippe WASQUEHAL TIR 254 (86 88 80)

9. COURTOIS Serge UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 253 (84 83 86)

SCHOON Christian WASQUEHAL TIR 253 (86 82 85)

11. BELEMBERT Amandine AMICALE LAIQUE DU CENTRE 251 (81 87 83)
12. LEPLAT Alexandre AT VICTOR HUGO 249 (83 83 83)
13. SCHOON Nicolas WASQUEHAL TIR 248 (82 90 76)
14. D'HALLUIN Didier PERENCHIES 245 (84 83 78)
15. BEAUVARLET Eric WASQUEHAL TIR 243 (86 81 76)
16. BELEMBERT Fabien AMICALE LAIQUE DU CENTRE 239 (80 78 81)
DUQUESNE Benoit CARABINIERS DE CROIX 239 (80 83 76)

18. DAMIENS Jean Piere AT VICTOR HUGO 236 (76 77 83)
19. BERLEMONT Sebastien CARABINIERS DE CROIX 230 (84 81 65)
20. HUMEL Thomas WASQUEHAL TIR 226 (77 76 73)
21. DEVIENNE Yves WASQUEHAL TIR 220 (73 75 72)
22. LAMBRECQ Stéphane  UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 203 (74 69 60)
23. LEFER Bernard CARABINIERS DE CROIX 194 (70 59 65)
24. BONDOUR Brahim WASQUEHAL TIR 153 (51 61 41)

EQUIPES PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS

1. WASQUEHAL TIR 787 DEVULDER David 264
WATERRLEZ Arnaud 264
QUINET Grégory 259
2. AMICALE LAIQUE DU CENTRE 746 PROUVEUR Léa 256

BELEMBERT Amandine 251
BELEMBERT Fabien 239

3. UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 728 VERHEECKE Samuel 272
COURTOIS Serge 253
LAMBRECQ Stéphane 203

4., CARABINIERS DE CROIX 663 DUQUESNE Benoit 239
BERLEMONT Sebastien 230
LEFER Bernard 194

PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS I
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LECLERCQ Jérome
DEVULDER David
MONDO Jeremy
LEROY Isabelle
FOURNEAU Mickael
MAHON Samuel
BEAUVARLET Eric
VERHEECKE Samuel
BRONSARD Géry
SZYBOWICK Laurent
LANOY Daniel
QUINET Grégory
SCHOON Nicolas
DAMIENS Jean Piere
BELEMBERT Fabien
DUQUESNE Benoit
HUMEL Thomas
PROUVEUR Léa
FAVOREL Anthony
COURTOIS Serge
LECLERC Céline
MULLIER Marcel
EQUINET Daniel
LEPLAT Alexandre

BERLEMONT Sebastien

DOOLAEGHE Bruno
BELEMBERT Amandine
LECLERC Vincent
LEFER Bernard

VANLEMMENS Jean Michel

LADROUZ Rachid
DESBONNET Philippe
MASTAING Yves

SENECHAL Jean Michel
DE FEUCHOIR Fabrisio

LA MADELEINOISE 286
WASQUEHAL TIR 278
LA MADELEINOISE 277
UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 264
LA MADELEINOISE 263
AT VICTOR HUGO 262
WASQUEHAL TIR 261

UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 259
UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 258
UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 254

AL LINSELLES
WASQUEHAL TIR
WASQUEHAL TIR
AT VICTOR HUGO
AMICALE LAIQUE
CARABINIERS DE
WASQUEHAL TIR
AMICALE LAIQUE
WASQUEHAL TIR

253
248
248
243
DU CENTRE 242
CROIX 239
239
DU CENTRE 238
237

UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 233

AT VICTOR HUGO
AT VICTOR HUGO
AT VICTOR HUGO
AT VICTOR HUGO
CARABINIERS DE
AMICALE LAIQUE
AMICALE LAIQUE
AT VICTOR HUGO
CARABINIERS DE

219
215
212
208
CROIX 206
DU CENTRE 205
DU CENTRE 203
189
CROIX 169

UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 160

AT VICTOR HUGO 158
CARABINIERS DE CROIX 124
TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 115
CARABINIERS DE CROIX 107
TIR NATIONAL DE TOURCOING 97

EQUIPES PISTOLET 25 M - SENIORS I
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. WASQUEHAL TIR
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UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ 781

. AT VICTOR HUGO

. AMICALE LAIQUE DU CENTRE

CARABINIERS DE CROIX

724

646
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LECLERCQ Jérome
MONDO Jeremy
FOURNEAU Mickael

DEVULDER David
BEAUVARLET Eric
QUINET Grégory

LEROY Isabelle
VERHEECKE Samuel
BRONSARD Géry

MAHON Samuel
DAMIENS Jean Piere
LECLERC Céline

PROUVEUR Léa
DOOLAEGHE Bruno
BELEMBERT Amandine

DUQUESNE Benoit
BERLEMONT Sebastien
LEFER Bernard

(142
(138
(135
(128
(127
(131
(131
(129
(132
(135
(129
(128
(119
(119
(130
(128
(116
(129
(119
(126
(117
(110
(124

(

86

(109

—~

AN AN AN A AN AN A AN

286
277
263

278
261
248

264
259
258

262
243
219

238
205
203

239
206
169

91
93
95
86
89
99
52
55
41
91

144)
140)
142)
136)
136)
131)
130)
130)
126)
119)
124)
120)
129)
124)
112)
111)
123)
109)
118)
107)
102)
105)
88)
122)
97)
114)
110)
94)
83)
71)
59)
72)
60)
66)
6)



CARABINE 10 M -

SENIORS I

LAMBRECQ Antoine

DELATTRE Claire
WATERRLEZ Arnaud
VIROULAUD David
CONARD Olivier
LECLERC Romain
DESMET Daniele
POPELIC Mila

9. BAUDE Anthony
10. TAVERNE Bernard
11. BOITEL Caroline
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UNION TIREURS VILLENEUVE ASCQ

LA MADELEINOISE
WASQUEHAL TIR

WASQUEHAL TIR

AT VICTOR HUGO
AT VICTOR HUGO
LA MADELEINOISE
WASQUEHAL TIR

AT VICTOR HUGO
AT VICTOR HUGO
AT VICTOR HUGO

12. VANHOUTTE Dominique WASQUEHAL TIR

EQUIPES CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS I

1. WASQUEHAL TIR 677

2. AT VICTOR HUGO 606

WATERRLEZ Arnaud 250
VIROULAUD David 244
POPELIC Mila 183

CONARD Olivier 240
LECLERC Romain 193
BAUDE Anthony 173
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